

San Antonio Water System Solicitation Vendor Price List

Run Date 08/30/2019

Prepared By: S. Manzello Solicitation No : CO-00291

Job # : 17-4560

SAN ANTONIO WATER SYSTEM PO Box :2994 San Antonio,Texas, 78298-2449 TABULATION OF BIDS

Proposal : Multiple Sewershed Package 8 - Replacement

				CO-00291	00291 - 1_FACILITIES REHAB INC CO-00291 - 2_QRO MEX CONSTRUCTIONS INC CO-00291 - 3_PRONTO SANDBLA						DBLASTING &	CO-00291 - 4_D GUERRA CONSTRUCTION LLC CO-00291 - 5_Altus						
Line No	Item No	Item Description	Unit	Unit Price	Quantity	Total Amount	Unit Price	Quantity	Total Amount	Unit Price	Quantity	Total Amount	Unit Price	Quantity	Total Amount	Unit Price	Quantity	Total Amount
1	103.1	REMOVE CONCRETE CURB	LF	\$10.00	50	\$500.00	\$6.00	50	\$300.00	\$3.00	50	\$150.00	\$15.00	50	\$750.00	\$27.44	50	\$1,372.00
2	103.3	REMOVE CONCRETE SIDEWALKS & DRIVEWAYS	SF	\$5.00	120	\$600.00	\$6.00	120	\$720.00	\$3.00	120	\$360.00	\$15.00	120	\$1,800.00	\$30.49	120	\$3,658.80
3	202.1	PRIME COAT (0.2 gal/sq yd)	GAL	\$20.00	2,120	\$42,400.00	\$8.00	2,120	\$16,960.00	\$8.00	2,120	\$16,960.00	\$5.00	2,120	\$10,600.00	\$16.77	2,120	\$35,552.40
4	203.1	TACK COAT (0.10 gal/sq yd)	GAL	\$20.00	1,060	\$21,200.00	\$8.00	1,060	\$8,480.00	\$8.00	1,060	\$8,480.00	\$5.00	1,060	\$5,300.00	\$12.20	1,060	\$12,932.00
5	205.2	HOT MIX ASPHALTIC PAVEMENT, TYPE B (10" COMP.DEPTH)	SY	\$80.00	899	\$71,920.00	\$90.00	899	\$80,910.00	\$70.00	899	\$62,930.00	\$65.00	899	\$58,435.00	\$128.77	899	\$115,764.23
6	205.2	HOT MIX ASPHALTIC PAVEMENT, TYPE B (12" COMP. DEPTH)	SY	\$100.00	33	\$3,300.00	\$200.00	33	\$6,600.00	\$90.00	33	\$2,970.00	\$200.00	33	\$6,600.00	\$141.63	33	\$4,673.79
7	205.3	HOT MIX ASPHALTIC PAVEMENT, TYPE C (3" COMP. DEPTH)	SY	\$60.00	443	\$26,580.00	\$42.00	443	\$18,606.00	\$42.00	443	\$18,606.00	\$25.00	443	\$11,075.00	\$76.23	443	\$33,769.89
8	205.4	HOT MIX ASPHALTIC PAVEMENT, TYPE D (2" COMP. DEPTH)	SY	\$20.00	5,763	\$115,260.00	\$32.00	5,763	\$184,416.00	\$18.00	5,763	\$103,734.00	\$15.00	5,763	\$86,445.00	\$37.84	5,763	\$218,071.92
9	205.4	HOT MIX ASPHALTIC PAVEMENT, TYPE D (3" COMP. DEPTH)	SY	\$30.00	2,198	\$65,940.00	\$42.00	2,198	\$92,316.00	\$21.00	2,198	\$46,158.00	\$20.00	2,198	\$43,960.00	\$48.16	2,198	\$105,855.68
10	208.1	SALVAGING, HAULING & STOCKPILING RECLAIMABLE ASPHALTIC PAVEMENT (2" DEPTH)	SY	\$10.00	5,763	\$57,630.00	\$8.00	5,763	\$46,104.00	\$10.00	5,763	\$57,630.00	\$6.00	5,763	\$34,578.00	\$6.10	5,763	\$35,154.30
11	209.1	SALVAGING, HAULING & STOCKPILING RECLAIMABLE ASPHALTIC PAVEMENT (3" DEPTH)	SY	\$15.00	2,641	\$39,615.00	\$10.00	2,641	\$26,410.00	\$15.00	2,641	\$39,615.00	\$7.00	2,641	\$18,487.00	\$9.15	2,641	\$24,165.15
12	TXDOT 40	1 FLOWABLE BACKFILL	CY	\$200.00	124	\$24,800.00	\$180.00	124	\$22,320.00	\$180.00	124	\$22,320.00	\$150.00	124	\$18,600.00	\$381.14	124	\$47,261.36
13	500.1	CONCRETE CURB & GUTTER	LF	\$50.00	50	\$2,500.00	\$42.00	50	\$2,100.00	\$30.00	50	\$1,500.00	\$40.00	50	\$2,000.00	\$45.74	50	\$2,287.00
14	502.1	CONCRETE SIDEWALKS	SY	\$100.00	13	\$1,300.00	\$140.00	13	\$1,820.00	\$70.00	13	\$910.00	\$100.00	13	\$1,300.00	\$121.96	13	\$1,585.48
15	503.1	PORTLAND CEMENT CONCRETE DRIVEWAYS	SY	\$120.00	350	\$42,000.00	\$140.00	350	\$49,000.00	\$75.00	350	\$26,250.00	\$100.00	350	\$35,000.00	\$137.21	350	\$48,023.50
16	506	CONCRETE RETAINING WALL	CY	\$1,000.00	6	\$6,000.00	\$870.00	6	\$5,220.00	\$750.00	6	\$4,500.00	\$1,000.00	6	\$6,000.00	\$1,524.54	6	\$9,147.24
17	509.1	METAL BEAM GUARD RAIL	LF	\$100.00	30	\$3,000.00	\$190.00	30	\$5,700.00	\$80.00	30	\$2,400.00	\$200.00	30	\$6,000.00	\$45.74	30	\$1,372.20
18	515.1	TOPSOIL (4")	CY	\$50.00	11	\$550.00	\$120.00	11	\$1,320.00	\$30.00	11	\$330.00	\$150.00	11	\$1,650.00	\$45.74	11	\$503.14
19	516.1	SODDING	SY	\$30.00	103	\$3,090.00	\$12.00	103	\$1,236.00	\$20.00	103	\$2,060.00	\$15.00	103	\$1,545.00	\$30.49	103	\$3,140.47
20	SS 518.2	TREE PROTECTION- LEVEL IIB	EA	\$500.00	3	\$1,500.00	\$300.00	3	\$900.00	\$300.00	3	\$900.00	\$100.00	3	\$300.00	\$762.27	3	\$2,286.81
21	530.7	BARRICADES, SIGNS, AND TRAFFIC HANDLING - CALHOUN	LS	\$10,000.00	1	\$10,000.00	\$16,000.00	1	\$16,000.00	\$50,000.00	1	\$50,000.00	\$50,000.00	1	\$50,000.00	\$38,113.56	1	\$38,113.56
22	530.7	BARRICADES, SIGNS, AND TRAFFIC HANDLING - MLK DRIVE	LS	\$10,000.00	1	\$10,000.00	\$16,000.00	1	\$16,000.00	\$45,000.00	1	\$45,000.00	\$50,000.00	1	\$50,000.00	\$38,113.56	1	\$38,113.56
23	530.7	BARRICADES, SIGNS, AND TRAFFIC HANDLING - MORNINGVIEW	LS	\$5,000.00	1	\$5,000.00	\$16,000.00	1	\$16,000.00	\$56,000.00	1	\$56,000.00	\$65,000.00	1	\$65,000.00	\$38,113.56	1	\$38,113.56
24	535.1	4 INCH WIDE YELLOW LINE	LF	\$5.00	554	\$2,770.00	\$8.00	554	\$4,432.00	\$3.00	554	\$1,662.00	\$5.00	554	\$2,770.00	\$7.62	554	\$4,221.48
25	535.2	4 INCH WIDE WHITE LINE	LF	\$5.00	554	\$2,770.00	\$8.00	554	\$4,432.00	\$3.00	554	\$1,662.00	\$5.00	554	\$2,770.00	\$7.62	554	\$4,221.48
26	540.7	TEMPORARY CONSTRUCTION PERIMETER FENCE (INSTALL/REMOVE)	LF	\$20.00	320	\$6,400.00	\$12.00	320	\$3,840.00	\$15.00	320	\$4,800.00	\$10.00	320	\$3,200.00	\$21.34	320	\$6,828.80
27	550	TRENCH EXCAVATION SAFETY PROTECTION	LF	\$10.00	2,180	\$21,800.00	\$6.00	2,180	\$13,080.00	\$5.00	2,180	\$10,900.00	\$10.00	2,180	\$21,800.00	\$33.54	2,180	\$73,117.20
28	848	8" ASTM D3034 SDR 26 PVC SAN. SEWER LINE (6'-10')	LF	\$125.00	98	\$12,250.00	\$64.00	98	\$6,272.00	\$65.00	98	\$6,370.00	\$130.00	98	\$12,740.00	\$75.46	98	\$7,395.08
29	848	8" ASTM D3034 SDR 26 PVC SAN. SEWER LINE (10'-14')	LF	\$125.00	452	\$56,500.00	\$74.00	452	\$33,448.00	\$80.00	452	\$36,160.00	\$160.00	452	\$72,320.00	\$88.04	452	\$39,794.08
30	848	8" ASTM D3034 SDR 26 PVC SAN. SEWER LINE >14'	LF	\$125.00	350	\$43,750.00	\$88.00	350	\$30,800.00	\$150.00	350	\$52,500.00	\$175.00	350	\$61,250.00	\$100.62	350	\$35,217.00
31	848	10" ASTM D2241 SDR 26 160 PSI PVC SAN. SEWER LINE (10'-14')	LF	\$150.00	150	\$22,500.00	\$78.00	150	\$11,700.00	\$90.00	150	\$13,500.00	\$180.00	150	\$27,000.00	\$105.19	150	\$15,778.50
32	848	10" ASTM D2241 SDR 26 160 PSI PVC SAN.SEWER LINE (14'-20')	LF	\$150.00	31	\$4,650.00	\$220.00	31	\$6,820.00	\$200.00	31	\$6,200.00	\$210.00	31	\$6,510.00	\$122.73	31	\$3,804.63
33	848	12" ASTM D3034 SDR 26 PVC SAN. SEWER LINE (0'-6')	LF	\$175.00	300	\$52,500.00	\$78.00	300	\$23,400.00	\$75.00	300	\$22,500.00	\$155.00	300	\$46,500.00	\$120.74	300	\$36,222.00
34	848	12" ASTM D3034 SDR 26 PVC SAN. SEWER LINE (6'-10')	LF	\$175.00	633	\$110,775.00	\$88.00	633	\$55,704.00	\$85.00	633	\$53,805.00	\$165.00	633	\$104,445.00	\$130.81	633	\$82,802.73
35	848	12" ASTM D3034 SDR 26 PVC SAN. SEWER LINE (10'-14')	LF	\$200.00	20	\$4,000.00	\$92.00	20	\$1,840.00	\$150.00	20	\$3,000.00	\$200.00	20	\$4,000.00	\$134.16	20	\$2,683.20
36	848	12" ASTM D3034 SDR 26 PVC SAN. SEWER LINE (14'-18')	LF	\$200.00	59	\$11,800.00	\$190.00	59	\$11,210.00	\$200.00	59	\$11,800.00	\$200.00	59	\$11,800.00	\$144.22	59	\$8,508.98
37	848	12" ASTM D2241 SDR 26 160 PSI PVC SAN. SEWER LINE (10'-14')	LF	\$200.00	87	\$17,400.00	\$78.00	87	\$6,786.00	\$150.00	87	\$13,050.00	\$200.00	87	\$17,400.00	\$134.16	87	\$11,671.92
38	852	STANDARD PRECAST 4' DIAMETER MANHOLE (0'-6')	EA	\$6,000.00	8	\$48,000.00	\$9,000.00	8	\$72,000.00	\$8,000.00	8	\$64,000.00	\$8,500.00	8	\$68,000.00	\$5,535.57	8	\$44,284.56
39	852	CAST-IN PLACE CONCRETE 4' DIAMETER STANDARD MANHOLE (PERMANENT DOG HOUSE)	EA	\$10,000.00	1	\$10,000.00	\$12,000.00	1	\$12,000.00	\$10,000.00	1	\$10,000.00	\$12,500.00	1	\$12,500.00	\$6,919.46	1	\$6,919.46
40	852	STANDARD EXTRA DEPTH MANHOLES (>6')	VF	\$400.00	67	\$26,800.00	\$400.00	67	\$26,800.00	\$300.00	67	\$20,100.00	\$500.00	67	\$33,500.00	\$256.13	67	\$17,160.71
41	852	STD DROP MANHOLE 4' DIAMETER (0'-6')	EA	\$8,000.00	4	\$32,000.00	\$10,000.00	4	\$40,000.00	\$10,000.00	4	\$40,000.00	\$11,000.00	4	\$44,000.00	\$6,242.24	4	\$24,968.96
42	854	SANITARY SEWER LATERALS	LF	\$80.00	1,200	\$96,000.00	\$78.00	1,200	\$93,600.00	\$70.00	1,200	\$84,000.00	\$100.00	1,200	\$120,000.00	\$114.34	1,200	\$137,208.00
43	854	TWO-WAY SANITARY SEWER CLEAN-OUT	EA	\$500.00	40	\$20,000.00	\$400.00	40	\$16,000.00	\$1,200.00	40	\$48,000.00	\$1,500.00	40	\$60,000.00	\$5,335.90	40	\$213,436.00
44	855	RECONSTRUCTION OF EXISTING MANHOLE	EA	\$4,000.00	1	\$4,000.00	\$6,000.00	1	\$6,000.00	\$5,000.00	1	\$5,000.00	\$8,300.00	1	\$8,300.00	\$7,622.71	1	\$7,622.71
45	856	12" CARRIER PIPE- PVC SDR 26 ASTM D2241 (RESTRAINED)	LF	\$150.00	314	\$47,100.00	\$110.00	314	\$34,540.00	\$90.00	314	\$28,260.00	\$110.00	314	\$34,540.00	\$152.45	314	\$47,869.30
46	856	30" STEEL CASING	LF	\$125.00	314	\$39,250.00	\$340.00	314	\$106,760.00	\$150.00	314	\$47,100.00	\$100.00	314	\$31,400.00	\$304.91	314	\$95,741.74
47	858	CONCRETE ENCASEMENT, CRADLES, SADDLES, AND COLLARS	CY	\$500.00	40	\$20,000.00	\$300.00	40	\$12,000.00	\$180.00	40	\$7,200.00	\$300.00	40	\$12,000.00	\$1,067.18	40	\$42,687.20
48	860	VERTICAL STACKS	VF	\$50.00	118	\$5,900.00	\$120.00	118	\$14,160.00	\$30.00	118	\$3,540.00	\$100.00	118	\$11,800.00	\$152.45	118	\$17,989.10



San Antonio Water System Solicitation Vendor Price List

Run Date 08/30/2019

Prepared By: S. Manzello

Solicitation No : CO-00291 Job # : 17-4560

SAN ANTONIO WATER SYSTEM PO Box :2994 San Antonio,Texas, 78298-2449 TABULATION OF BIDS

Proposal : Multiple Sewershed Package 8 - Replacement

				CO-00291	- 1_FACILITIES	REHAB INC	CO-00291 - 2_QRO MEX CONSTRUCTIONS INC			CO-00291 - 3_PRONTO SANDBLASTING & COATING			CO-00291 - 4_D GUERRA CONSTRUCTION LLC CO-00291 -						
													5_Altus						
Line No	Item No	Item Description	Unit	Unit Price	Quantity	Total Amount	Unit Price	Quantity	Total Amount	Unit Price	Quantity	Total Amount	Unit Price	Quantity	Total Amount	Unit Price	Quantity	Total Amount	
49	864-S1	BYPASS PUMPING (SMALL DIAMETER SANITARY SEWERS) - CALHOUN	LS	\$10,000.00	1	\$10,000.00	\$18,000.00	1	\$18,000.00	\$110,000.00	1	\$110,000.00	\$106,000.00	1	\$106,000.00	\$78,303.54	1	\$78,303.54	
50	864-S1	BYPASS PUMPING (SMALL DIAMETER SANITARY SEWERS) - MLK DRIVE	LS	\$10,000.00	1	\$10,000.00	\$18,000.00	1	\$18,000.00	\$110,000.00	1	\$110,000.00	\$70,000.00	1	\$70,000.00	\$78,303.54	1	\$78,303.54	
51	864-S1	BYPASS PUMPING (SMALL DIAMETER SANITARY SEWERS) - MORNINGVIEW	LS	\$5,000.00	1	\$5,000.00	\$18,000.00	1	\$18,000.00	\$80,000.00	1	\$80,000.00	\$40,000.00	1	\$40,000.00	\$78,303.54	1	\$78,303.54	
52	866	SEWER MAIN POST TELEVISION INSPECTION (8" THROUGH 15" DIA.)	LF	\$5.00	2,494	\$12,470.00	\$4.00	2,494	\$9,976.00	\$12.00	2,494	\$29,928.00	\$4.00	2,494	\$9,976.00	\$15.25	2,494	\$38,033.50	
53	SS 2300	CROSSINGS BY GUIDED BORING - 30" DIAMETER	LF	\$600.00	314	\$188,400.00	\$1,650.00	314	\$518,100.00	\$1,050.00	314	\$329,700.00	\$890.00	314	\$279,460.00	\$787.75	314	\$247,353.50	
54	3300	Sanitary Sewer Private Laterals (4"-6")	LF	\$80.00	600	\$48,000.00	\$78.00	600	\$46,800.00	\$180.00	600	\$108,000.00	\$110.00	600	\$66,000.00	\$114.34	600	\$68,604.00	
55	SS 7185	ABANDONMENT OF SANITARY SEWER MAIN (8" DIA)	LF	\$20.00	502	\$10,040.00	\$40.00	502	\$20,080.00	\$14.00	502	\$7,028.00	\$40.00	502	\$20,080.00	\$30.49	502	\$15,305.98	
56	SS 7185	ABANDONMENT OF SANITARY SEWER MAIN (10" DIA)	LF	\$20.00	450	\$9,000.00	\$40.00	450	\$18,000.00	\$20.00	450	\$9,000.00	\$45.00	450	\$20,250.00	\$30.49	450	\$13,720.50	
57	SS 7185	ABANDONMENT OF SANITARY SEWER MAIN (12" DIA)	LF	\$20.00	312	\$6,240.00	\$50.00	312	\$15,600.00	\$25.00	312	\$7,800.00	\$50.00	312	\$15,600.00	\$30.49	312	\$9,512.88	
58	SS 7185	ABANDONMENT OF SANITARY SEWER MANHOLE	EA	\$1,000.00	1	\$1,000.00	\$700.00	1	\$700.00	\$1,000.00	1	\$1,000.00	\$3,050.00	1	\$3,050.00	\$2,286.81	1	\$2,286.81	
59	100	Mobilization and Demobilization; Max of 10% of Line Items 1 - 58	LS	\$150,000.00	1	\$150,000.00	\$60,000.00	1	\$60,000.00	\$170,000.00	1	\$170,000.00	\$180,000.00	1	\$180,000.00	\$274,417.60	1	\$274,417.60	
60	101	Preparing Right of Way; Max 5% of Line Items 1 - 58	LS	\$75,000.00	1	\$75,000.00	\$40,000.00	1	\$40,000.00	\$80,000.00	1	\$80,000.00	\$90,000.00	1	\$90,000.00	\$137,208.80	1	\$137,208.80	
		1	Total			\$1,798,750.00			\$2,050,318.00			\$2,207,328.00			\$2,246,386.00			\$2,850,427.05	
Calendar Days To Complete : 270 As Read					\$1,798,750.00			\$2,050,318.00			\$2,207,328.00			\$2,246,386.00			\$2,850,376.14		